SPHS Grants 2023

Grants to Individuals, Institutions and Summer Schools

Applicant

Abigail Graham
Marios Anastasiadis
Fiona Phillips
Xander Scott
Giovanna Di Martino
Anna Blomley

Max Ratcliff

Marta Anatola
Nathan Websdale
Georgios Mouratidis
Leo Kershaw
Rosalind Thomas
Janset Cetinkaya
Spyros Mavrogiorgis
Kyohei Sakeshima
Emma Stafford
Vaitsa Giannouli
Maria Christodoulou
Laura Bolick

K Cawkwell

M Delucchi

S Vucetic

F Pickworth

M Picciafuochi

J Norman

S Mahon

Elliot Grieve
Dimitra Kokkini
Julian Spencer
Lizzie Cooper

Leventis Grants to Schools

Elliott Hine

Cathy Bothwell
Melanie Roberts
Katy Egglestone
Alice Case

Kate Morgan-Evans
Alicia Nongbri
Holly Quinton
Itzhak Matthai
Laura Campbell-Pugh
Theresa Gee

James Combe
Penny Adams

Sarah Merali-Smith
Gloria Pirvulescu
Eleni Papazachariou

Dover Fund

Daiki Sano

Institution

ICS

Edinburgh

Oxford

Edinburgh

St Edwards School, Oxford
Oxford

Durham

Durham

Oxford

BSA

Oxford

Oxford

Nottingham

Players of Ethos

Edinburgh

Leeds

Aristotle Univ of Thessaloniki

University of Gottingen
Sheffield

Bristol

Durham

Royal Holloway

St Andrews

JACT Classical Civ & Ancient History, Durham

LSsC
JACT Greek summer school
JACT Greek and Latin SS

St John Rigby College

Durham Johnstone Comprehensive School

Aldrington CE Primary School

St Aidan’s CE Memorial Primary School

Liverpool Greek Academy
Stratton CoE Primary School

East London Classics Summer School

Bristnall Hall Academy
Enfield County School for Girls
Margaret Wix Primary School

Our Lady of Lourdes RC Primary

Rowley Park Academy
St Chad's CE Primary

East London Classics Summer School

Harlington Community School
Mawney Foundation School

Edinburgh

Purpose

Making Sense of Ancient Rituals immersive day experience

Epigraphy fieldwork in Paros and Athens

Early Iron Age to Late Antiquity conference - catering, travel for speakers

Personal research project/University of Cincinnati Palace of Nestor Excavation

Classics and Italian colonialism project - conference

Thessalian Rescue Archaeology in Context: Mapping Kolokria, Violi, and Alonaki

HERC summer school — The Epigraphy of the Aegean Islands: Studying Greek Inscriptions on Paros
Plato's Epic Entangelements workshop

Multi-layered Communities or Competing Networks in the Eastern Mediterranean? Leeds International Medieval Congress
Education in and out of the Greek gymnasium - BSA & Warwick conference - £500 or £980
23rd Annual Postgraduate Symposium on Ancient Drama - bursaries

Fondation Hardt bursaries

Northern Assoc for Ancient Philosophy bursaries, travel for grad speakers

Contribution to theatre rental

Afterlife of the Greco-Persian Wars workshop

Malcolm Heath conference bursaries

Research trip to Cambridge

Dioscorides Garden Project

Saving Byzantium' images for book publication

Greek myth workshops 4 state school visits

travel to conference

The Making of Roman Greece conference - printing, catering, staff hire

SCS conference paper

Oneirata workshop speakers' travel

Classical Association conference

BSA postgraduate course

bursaries
bursaries
bursaries
bursaries

A level ancient history books
Taylor, Greek to GCSE

Actors of Dionysus Day

Ancient Greek artefacts

A Level Greek text anthology
mosaic artists, Greek library books
bursaries

texts, visits, speakers

books for GCSE, A Level
workshops

books, artefacts for '‘Groundbreaking Greeks' project
artefacts

workshops

bursaries

books, Classics Day, trips
workshop

Byzantine Epigraphy course, Sophia

Award
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100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
180.00
1,425.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
340.00
150.00
100.00
200.00
400.00
110.00
300.00
200.00
250.00
150.00
150.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

351.38
230.00
400.00
300.00
179.94
600.00
500.00
150.00
285.00
250.00
285.00
285.00
330.00
500.00
285.00
285.00

338.00



