SPHS Grants 2023

Grants to Individuals, Institutions and Summer Schools

Applicant	Institution	Purpose	Award	
Abigail Graham	ICS	Making Sense of Ancient Rituals immersive day experience	£	100.00
Marios Anastasiadis	Edinburgh	Epigraphy fieldwork in Paros and Athens	£	100.00
Fiona Phillips	Oxford	Early Iron Age to Late Antiquity conference - catering, travel for speakers	£	200.00
Xander Scott	Edinburgh	Personal research project/University of Cincinnati Palace of Nestor Excavation	£	100.00
Giovanna Di Martino	St Edwards School, Oxford	Classics and Italian colonialism project - conference	£	100.00
Anna Blomley	Oxford	Thessalian Rescue Archaeology in Context: Mapping Kolokria, Violi, and Alonaki	£	100.00
Max Ratcliff	Durham	HERC summer school - The Epigraphy of the Aegean Islands: Studying Greek Inscriptions on Paros	£	100.00
Marta Anatola	Durham	Plato's Epic Entangelements workshop	£	200.00
Nathan Websdale	Oxford	Multi-layered Communities or Competing Networks in the Eastern Mediterranean? Leeds International Medieval Congress	£	200.00
Georgios Mouratidis	BSA	Education in and out of the Greek gymnasium - BSA & Warwick conference - £500 or £980	£	200.00
Leo Kershaw	Oxford	23rd Annual Postgraduate Symposium on Ancient Drama - bursaries	£	180.00
Rosalind Thomas	Oxford	Fondation Hardt bursaries	£	1,425.00
Janset Cetinkaya	Nottingham	Northern Assoc for Ancient Philosophy bursaries, travel for grad speakers	£	200.00
Spyros Mavrogiorgis	Players of Ethos	Contribution to theatre rental	£	250.00
Kyohei Sakeshima	Edinburgh	Afterlife of the Greco-Persian Wars workshop	£	250.00
Emma Stafford	Leeds	Malcolm Heath conference bursaries	£	340.00 150.00
Vaitsa Giannouli Maria Christodoulou	Aristotle Univ of Thessaloniki	Research trip to Cambridge Dioscorides Garden Project	£	100.00
Laura Bolick		Saving Byzantium' images for book publication	£	200.00
K Cawkwell		Greek myth workshops 4 state school visits	£	400.00
M Delucchi	University of Gottingen	travel to conference	£	110.00
S Vucetic	Sheffield	The Making of Roman Greece conference - printing, catering, staff hire	£	300.00
F Pickworth	Bristol	SCS conference paper	£	200.00
M Picciafuochi	Durham	Oneirata workshop speakers' travel	£	250.00
J Norman	Royal Holloway	Classical Association conference	£	150.00
S Mahon	St Andrews	BSA postgraduate course	£	150.00
Elliot Grieve	JACT Classical Civ & Ancient History, Durham	hursaries	£	500.00
Dimitra Kokkini	LSSC	bursaries	£	500.00
Julian Spencer	JACT Greek summer school	bursaries	£	500.00
Lizzie Cooper	JACT Greek and Latin SS	bursaries	£	500.00
Leventis Grants to Schools				
Elliott Hine	St John Rigby College	A level ancient history books	£	351.38
Cathy Bothwell	Durham Johnstone Comprehensive School	Taylor, Greek to GCSE	£	230.00
Melanie Roberts	Aldrington CE Primary School	Actors of Dionysus Day	£	400.00
Katy Egglestone	St Aidan's CE Memorial Primary School	Ancient Greek artefacts	£	300.00
Alice Case	Liverpool Greek Academy	A Level Greek text anthology	£	179.94
Kate Morgan-Evans	Stratton CoE Primary School	mosaic artists, Greek library books	£	600.00
Alicia Nongbri	East London Classics Summer School	bursaries	£	500.00
Holly Quinton	Bristnall Hall Academy	texts, visits, speakers	£	150.00
Itzhak Matthai	Enfield County School for Girls	books for GCSE, A Level	£	285.00
Laura Campbell-Pugh	Margaret Wix Primary School	workshops	£	250.00
Theresa Gee	Our Lady of Lourdes RC Primary	books, artefacts for 'Groundbreaking Greeks' project	£	285.00
James Combe	Rowley Park Academy	artefacts	£	285.00
Penny Adams Sarah Merali-Smith	St Chad's CE Primary East London Classics Summer School	workshops bursaries	£	330.00 500.00
Saran Meran-Smith Gloria Pirvulescu	Harlington Community School	books, Classics Day, trips	£	285.00
Eleni Papazachariou	Mawney Foundation School	workshop	£	285.00
Dover Fund	•	•		
	Edinburgh	Deposition Fairmanha access Conhic	c	229.00
Daiki Sano	Edinburgh	Byzantine Epigraphy course, Sophia	£	338.00